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Club : E.J.Churchill Group Ltd
Discipline : ESP

AAA
# T/0 Name CPSA
1= Brett EE99343
Winstanley
1= Cameron US615545
Hicks
3= Derrick Mein (US523586
= Tom Young SS54940
= Andy Moon |EE38554
= Brad Kidd US506718
5= Darren EE132642
Stanford
5= Martin Myers EE88811
5= Phil Smith EE26380
10= Michael EE123747
Cyffin-Jones
10= Stuart Clarke |[EE27222
12= Dan Bishop |EE83702
12= Joshua WW2370
Keeble
14= Julian EE86511
Freeman
14= Sam Green |EE105770
16= Ben EE108390
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2025 Prelim Sporting
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Chris
Biddlecombe
Mark Bowes
Richard
Bunning
Ricky Draper
Robert Taylor
Lewis Steed
Paul Cooper
William
Baughan
William Page
Charles
Bardou
Denis
O'Sullivan
Joseph
Pinchin

Mark Doyle
Phil Easeman
Richard Berg
Charlie
Faulds
Bryson Elwer
Christophe
Auvret
Laurent Fava
Luke
Mortimer
Mark Delf
Harry Seal
Lee Pitman
Alan Harris
Michael
Hibbert

Tom Oldham
Adrian Miles
Ben Walker
Joshua
Bridges

EE94278

EE109720
EE84951

EE126584
EE88473

EE109360
EE106295
EE128828

EE138030
EE133222

I19320L

US627738

IT10500RU
EE91579
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Richard US685228
Lingle

Robert Evans WW567
Thomas EE131172
Heath

Bent EE128908
Johannessen

Michael EE140598
Smith

Marc Watson |SS6064
Matthew EE110605
Panter

Robert Nash [EE72371
Bob Blundell EE106402
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

AA
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2 3 4| 5 6/ 7| 8 9 10 11 12
Round| 1/ 2| 3 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11|12
Targets| 10| 8/ 8/ 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 10
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Colin Dunne 111092 AA* |Senior Mens 10 7 7/ 8 7 7 6/ 8 7/ 5 8 10 90/ 100
1= John EE103026 |AA Senior Mens 9 8 2 8/ 8 7 7 8 7 8 8 10 90/ 100
Newman
3= Mark Oakley [EE124615 |AA VeteranMens | 9 5 6 8| 8 8 8 8 8 3 8 10/ 89/ 100
3= Paul Fulford EE144350 |AA Senior Mens 9 6 6 8 6 7 8 8 7 7/ 7 10 89/ 100
3= Troy EE143719 AA Junior Mens 10 6/ 8 8 6 7 6 7 7 6 8 10 89/ 100
Thornell
6= David Ardis 'US681874 |AA* |Junior Mens 10 6 5 8 6 6 7/ 7 8 8 8 9 88/ 100
6= Gebben US523827 |AA* |Senior Mens 10 6/ 8 8 7 6 8 7 7 6 6 9 88/ 100
Miles
6= Glenn Hunt EE56372 AA SuperVeteran | 10, 6| 8 7 7/ 6 7 8 7 5 7 10 88/ 100
Mens
6= Scott 554986 AA Senior Mens 9 5 8 8 7 6 6 8 8 6/ 8 9 88/ 100
Donachie
10= Callum EE142293 AA Senior Mens 10 4 7, 7 8 5 6/ 7 8 8 8 9 87/ 100
Noble
10= Martin EE128040 AA Veteran Mens | 10, 6 6/ 7 8| 6| 7 8/ 7 4/ 8 10 87/ 100
Butcher
10= Roger SW689060 AA VeteranMens | 9 6 7 8 6 7 7, 7 6 8 6 10 87/ 100
Jarnald
13= Andrew EE121649 |AA Senior Mens 10 3 7/ 8 7 5 7/ 8 8 6 7 10 86/ 100
Swaine
13= David EE139850 |AA Senior Mens 10 6 6/ 8 8 4 7/ 8 7/ 6 6 10 86/ 100
Renton
13= Rob Harris |EE126690 |AA Senior Mens 8 5 3 8 8 7 8 8 7 7/ 8 9 86/ 100
13= Tom Webb |EE143751 AA Senior Mens 9 5 5 8/ 8 7 6 6/ 7 7/ 8 10 86/ 100
17= Aaron EE144995 |AA Colt Mens 8 5 5 8 7 4 8 8 7 7/ 8 10 85/ 100
Christie
17= Roland I118979L AA Senior Mens 8 4 5 8/ 8 6 6 8 7 8 8 9 85/ 100
Morris
17= William EE140742 |AA Senior Mens 10 5 6/ 8 8 6 5 7 5 8 8 9 85/ 100

Elsworthy
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

20= Adrian Pope EE108278 AA Veteran Mens 8 4 7 8 8 7/ 5 8 7/ 7| 6 9 84/ 100

20= Doug EE125619 |AA Senior Mens 9 6 5 8 7 5 5 7/ 8 8 6 10 84/ 100
Thompson

20= Marco EE143661 AA Senior Mens 9 5 6 8 8 4 7 8 6 7/ 8 8 84/ 100
Loxley

20= Paddy 111264M AA Senior Mens 10 7, 5 8 7 6/ 7 7| 5/ 5 8 9 84/ 100
Hartnett

20= Robert EE128554 |AA Senior Mens 9 5 4 8/ 7 7 6 6/ 8 8 6 10 84/ 100
Honour

20= Will Fennell \US520714 |AA* |VeteranMens 10 7 2| 8 4 7 8/ 7 6/ 7 8 10 84/ 100

26= Chris Pratt |[EE102686 |AA Senior Mens 9 4 8 8 7 6 8 4 7 7/ 8 7 83/ 100

26= Harry EE141594 AA Senior Mens 10 5 4 8 8 6 7/ 7 7/ 4 8 9 83/ 100
Minkley

26= Jim Burns |NI110]J AA Senior Mens 9 4 6 7 8 6/ 7 7| 4 8 8 9 83/ 100

26= Martin SW1646246 AA* Senior Mens 9 5 3 8 8 7 7 7/ 7 6/ 7 9 83/ 100
Andersson

26= Stewart EE131828 AA Senior Mens 10/ 3/ 5/ 8 6 6 5 7 8 7 8 10 83/ 100
Owen

31= Benjamin EE146449 AA Junior Mens 7 4 5 7 8 3/ 7 8 7 8 8 10 82/ 100
Rivers

31= Brian I110063L AA Senior Mens 2| 7 7/ 8 7/ 8 6/ 7 6/ 8 7 9 82/ 100
Hanratty

31= Christopher II111891RU |AA Mens 8 7 5 8/ 7 6 3 7/ 8 7/ 6 10 82/ 100
Gorman

31= Henry EE117811 AA Senior Mens 9 5 4 8 8 6| 4 7/ 7/ 7/ 8 9 82/ 100
Mitchell

31= Ian EE109140 AA Veteran Mens 8 3 4 8 7 7/ 8 8 6/ 6/ 7 10 82/ 100
Stephenson

31= Lee Fisher |EE133926 |AA Veteran Mens | 10| 7, 6| 8 5/ 6 7/ 7 6/ 6 7 7 82/ 100

37= Alan Clarke |EE121463 AA SuperVeteran 9 3 4 8 7 7/ 8 7/ 6/ 6/ 7 9 81/ 100

Mens

37= Alex Cobb |EE65796 AA VeteranMens | 9| 5 6/ 8 6/ 7 6/ 7 5 7 7 8 81/ 100

37= Andy EE102937 AA SuperVeteran | 10/ 5| 5 8 3| 8 8 7 6 4 7 10 81/ 100
Seaman Mens

37= Jon Salve EE122679 |AA Veteran Mens 7/ 4 4/ 8 7/ 7 8 8 6/ 7 7 8 81/ 100
Haakedal

37= Liam II111365RU AA Senior Mens 7\ 7 4/ 8 7/ 7 7/ 5 5 7 8 9 81/ 100
McDonnell

37= Mike EE127574 |AA Senior Mens 10 4 7/ 8 6/ 5 7/ 4 5 7 8 10 81/ 100

Cashmore
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Paul EE125607
Burrows

Robert EE112913
Eggins

Teddy EE144727
Taylor

Joshua EE141988
Millar

Paddy II110007RU
Browne

David NI149FF
Marshall

Lee Knight |EE128948
Mark EE52842
Goddard

Martin EE110525
Moate

Tom EE128579
Hamments

Bob EE127351
Harknett

Christopher EE72708
Bennett

Nick Watts |EE133362
Peter Mylam |EE28522
Robert EE50894
Hawker

Roger EE143000
Carter

Jesper SW1735182
Hedwall

Michael UsS549402
Dianda

Stephen EE81059
James

Argun Ismet EE116300
Brian EE138303
Hartland

Mark Kendal EE141340
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Matthew EE136704
Armett

Robin Griffin EE134908
Jack EE127824
Tromans

James Stott EE133581
Jonathan EE90797
Ward

Mark EE91411
Andrews

Adam EE150657
Kendal

Christian EE121252
Bethell

Robert WW777
Clarke

Jacob Hill US707235
Kelvin EE66028
Walsh

David Breen 1111431L
David Tyson |[EE115461
David EE87054
Kempley

Ian EE118823
Matthews

Michael EE132951
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A
# T/0 Name
1 Conor Scullion
2= Larry Fay
2= Nicolas Berry
4 Brae Taylor
5= Archie Tromans
5= Fernando Carrasco
5= Graham Alder
= Jacob Judson
= John Kane
= Tamas Jéri
11= Clifford Seibert
11= David Rollason
11= Ian Baldock
11= Madison Sharpe
11= Malte Mattila
11= Turner Adams
17= Andrew Gorry
17= Chris Morgan
17= Gary Cooke
17= Hugo Bardou
17= Liam Hall
17= Martin Nobbs
17= Michael Nairn
17= Sharad Singhal
25= Edward Hoxsie
25= Fabian Engeli
25= Kurt Ricketts
25= Tom Archer
25= Tom Seibert
30= Ceyla Ismet

10)

CPSA
NI124VV
IT10061L
US645619
EE144564
EE146546
SP70054539
EE123455

US708518
US616811
EE152277
US639542
EE19727
EE84020
US629386
SW3037765
US713368
EE137171
EE61
EE90969
EE151309
EE144909
EE147074
SS55142
EE108378
uS706614
EE151547
EE146766
EE142086
US558048
EE128249
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David Heath

Dominic Green
Martyn Noke
Matthew Fisher
Thomas King
Guillaume
Bellanger

Joe Ling

John Ryan

Lee Gundry
Mark Lyes
Tayler Small
Bruce Allman
Keith Spear

Kevin Sloane
Linton Selfridge
Oliver Moore
Andy Britton
Christopher Rees
James Reynolds
Mark Hudson
Mark Scullion
Roger Ayton
Timothy Hatton
Alex Jessett
Connor
Mckendrick
Gary Tromans
Graham Mcleod

James King
Jeffrey Thomason
Jonathan Plant
Paul Mawhinney
Peter Woodliffe-
Thomas

Stewart Mackay
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Dwayne McFarland|US645292
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Filip Mateju
Jason Gibson
Jason Wright
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Martin O'Leary
Philip King
Robert Harrison
Rory O'Connor
Cameron Cobb
Craig Hayward
Fern Lancaster
Ian Pattinson
James Graves-
Morris
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Daniel Sykes
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Brian Dillon
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Daniel Barratt
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Tom Morris
Geoffrey Day
Gregory Redman

EE133364
EE128558
EE125894
EE148953

I110265L
EE1962
Ww2283
I111965M
EE143582
EE57478
EE142682
EE140755
EE146260

NI123BB
EE26297
EE143387
EE59410
EE147862
IM31
EE142481
EE129151
NI208I

I111797L
EE122607
EE141579
EE130708
NI154MM
EE143840
I111946L
EE135901
EE106590

*

>\ > > > >>>>> >\> > > > > > > > >\ > > > >>>>>

>\> > > > > x> >

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Junior Mens
Senior Mens
Junior Ladies
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

[y

-
QO N O VO

OO OO N O

= =
O 0000 W uUoO V| o O

WO |00 00 O

= =
O 0o oo

AN RAWPSAU S A BADAWWN WO N ogugbh oo uo

W W o W ulN O

AP WWONUTOOWUL v hlbhoN G~ O O UININO O OO

ANARRRNGO W

Q00|00 |N NN (N 0N N |00 00|00 |0 00|00 00 N 00 |U1|00|00 00 00O 00 N

0NN 00 N N N0

U1|U1 /00 00 UTN O N~ U1 NO U W VNN~ NN R jcow;

P WOV VTIPS W

o, unuiNO RN O INN P ON P, 0NN N OO O U1 000U O

N O NN oW

NN O ININN U oD 0 U1TN O NN NO N NN W N U N O (NN

PINNOIN(NUTIN

N O Uul|0 NN O N UNNOO N U W NNy~ )

Qb NOWw LN U A

O NO UA|R~ U VN 1O U0 IN N VNP~ h RN

AOONUO OO NN

A OO UTOUTO N OOy ooulul|oy O O UIN O OO R OIN U

Ul U100 0o N O

U1 N O NN N N oo QOO0 N UTO N QU100 N 0|h~|00(NN

NP WN RN U

[Ey
|0 O WV O WY

[Ey
N OO N WO o NN

[Ey
WO VO VWUV NUV®Oo

-
o

[ [
0 O 00 OO o o WO

77 /
76/
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
76/
76 /

76/
76/
76 /
76/
75/
75/
75/
75/
75/

75/
75/
74 /
74 /
74/
74 /
74 /
74/
74 /

73/
73/
73/
73/
73/
73/
73/
72/
72/

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 11 of 74 (16/07/2025 19:10)

98=
98=

98=

107=
107=
107=
107=
107=

107=
107=
107=
107=
107=
117=

117=
117=
117=
117=
122=
122=
122=
122=
122=
122=
128=
128=

128=
128=
128=
128=

Iain Barette

James Gott
Mark Mcateer
Max Daniel
Nigel Lane

Paul Thomas

Scott Whiteside

Andrew Harris
Ashley Watson
Charlotte Allen
Colin Noble

Edward Waite

James Scullion
John Moore

Layne Chisholm

Matt Gardener
Tony Quane
David Pointer

Dennis Baldwin

Karl Miles
Lee Gilman
Ricky Davis
Brian Evans
Frank Walsh
Keith Smith
Nick Miller
Phil Grose
Tom Murphy
Alan Brown
Alan Pratt

James Houlder
Joseph Watson
Mark Noble
Simon Pearse

EE112612

EE114054
NI136VV

EE130607
EE132782

EE141375
EE130509
EE99591
EE145091
EE136605
SS56695
EE105871

NI165PP
1111149M
EE139968
EE102183
116726M
EE30268

EE138878
EE126705
US657876
EE115946
EE81062
I111392M
EE16608
552804
EE127797
Us606167
EE140993
EE100603

EE138593
EE145795
EE139046
EE131683

>

>\ > > >
*

> > > > > > >

*

> > > > > > > > > > x> >\ > > > > >

> > > >

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Ladies
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

O AN OO QO N 00U O

==

OINO O NWOVINOO O N

O O N O

a

U1, O WUTOIN N WU NID BRSO oo ulwulh wlh A O P

DA wWN

N

N DA DN AP DA WwWUIUI - [ X NE LS E N

oo wuhhrhununiunulbh o b

W/ h wwu

N

00 N\ /00|00 /00 N |00 NN |00 0N G0 |00 |00 00 00|00 00 N N |00 00 00N o -~ |00 |00

00 00 00|00

Ul

N O OoOWIN | QAN 00N U (o RECSRAN QNN

AW AhNUO O~ OUIWO W

AN U1

N

wo b b [ IENE )

N OO~ oW [S2 0K )RE%; RIS, RRNRFN

[SSR[e )RR NRLV; |

N

O U1 WUNPD O 0B~ U U1 N 1Oy )00 U1 N Oy N N oo Wb

N O~ D

(0]

A U100(00 U1 00N [SARNIE NN )

QN0 N A~

U WNUDRIN GO A N U

N 1O N

N

N (U1

UlO N P U1

O NUTOININ O P~ WU N U1 N O NG

N o N

0}

N

AP OOWNR OO N U O A NP~ G ulhoWwhhO

uglou b

Ul

(00 U1~ 00|00 |PN U1 NN

uh =L UNUTIW OO A~ U1\ 00 U1 O

C0 (00 00N

O U1 00|00 00 N[O [\l ]{=] N

[y

[ure
O[O 00N WVWVNIN O 00|00 |V |0 OV O

[ure

|V N O

72/

72/
72/
72/
72/

72/
72/
71/
71/
71/
71/
71/

71/
71/
71/
71/
71/
70/

70/
70/
70/
70/
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
68 /
68 /

68 /
68 /
68 /
68 /

100

100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 12 of 74 (16/07/2025 19:10)

134=

134=
134=

134=
134=
134=

134=

134=
142=
142=
144=
144=
144=
144=
144=
144=
150=
150=
152

153

154=

154=

154=
154=

158=
158=

158=
161=

161=

Anna Jarnald

Brian Davies
Colin Penter

Don McKay
James Day
Nick Webster

Richard Hoskins

Steven Oehlert
Edward Britton
Kerry Oakley
Harry Ling
Jack Bradley
Mark Blake
Nigel Piper
Steven Collins
Toby Naish
Chris Osborn
Howard Gorner
Max Cloarec
Andrew De La
Cour

Matthew
Summerfield
Ron Salmon

Trevor Francis
Trevor Surridge

Nick Harrison
Steve Davis

Stuart Clements
Glen Rider

Natasha Vadasz

SW1210654 A

EE104511 A
EE120528 A

I111400L
EE148308
EE36743

> >\ >

EE137999

>

EE151461
EE141335
EE124597
EE133470
EE141063
EE32686

EE146482
EE141256
EE143879
EE125129
EE120800
EE86483

EE97437

>\> > > > x> x> >>> >

EE120770

>

EE54611 A

EE88121 A
EE127041 A

EE114845 A
EE124849 A

EE113922 A
EE142468 A

EE105601 A

Veteran
Ladies
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Ladies
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies

O O

OO NNNNWONOUNO WO O

Ul

= U A

AW hrprDADNDP_MGAOA w

= w

(S

N

W NN

NWOOWWWwWhAuuw|hN N

N

(e BRNIEe:]

DN O N 0NN 0N 0N oo

N

[S200e)]

H O NWOONWOU L WO N (9}

(o)} Ul

()]

U hoOPhOoO P, UTWNNNPAG ()

N

NWNNPRONDSDWDRNN DS

HON

Ulo O AN WD O UTul Ul ()

N

Ul O »

uwo oo o, wWwo p —

(o)}

1w ul|h

(9}

PO SANUOWPAOUNINW A

@ W o N |00 »

Ul

A INNNOINO WO O NN

()]

00 O V|V

10
10
10

O O 0|~

o]

67/

67/
67 /
67/

67/

67 /
66 /
66 /
65 /
65/
65/
65 /
65/
65/

58/

100

100
100

100
100
100

100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

100

100
100

82
100

100
100

100

>

//)7/’

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 13 of 74 (16/07/2025 19:10)

<
)
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
163 Nigel Thornell EE137647 A Veteran Mens 5 2 3/ 6/ 5\ 5 5 2 5 4 8 7 57/ 100
164 John Smith EE8538 A SuperVeteran 7 2 4 8 6 6 3 4 3 3/ 6 4 56/ 100
Mens
165 Steven Marshall EE117299 A Senior Mens 7 4 5 7

23/ 34
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

B
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2 3 4| 5 6/ 7| 8 9 10 11 12
Round| 1 2 3 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11|12
Targets| 10| 8/ 8/ 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 10
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Oliver Rowell |[EE149848 B Senior Mens 9 6 7 7/ 6 5 6 7 8 7/ 6 10 84/ 100
2 Joakim SW3863210 B* Senior Mens 10 2 5/ 7 6 7 7/ 8 7/ 6 8 10 83/ 100
Larsson
3 Wayne Rauch EE136276 B Veteran Mens 8 6 6 8 8 6 5 8 6 5 8 8 82/ 100
4 Richard Green EE150398 B Senior Mens 10 5 8 8 8 5 5 7/ 7 5 4 9 81/ 100
5 Kevin Phoenix EE36048 B Veteran Mens | 10| 4, 3| 8 5 6 8 8 5 5 8 10 80/ 100
6= Annika SW2135059 B* Senior Ladies 7/ 3/ 58 7 5 5 7 7 7 8 10 79/ 100
Johansson
6= Brendan EE142571 B* Senior Mens 10 5 6/ 7 3 6 7 4 6/ 7 8 10 79/ 100
Doherty
6= Jereme US691733 B* Senior 7/ 5/ 7 8 6 4 6 7 5 7 8 9 79/ 100
Tayamen
6= Stephen EE145106 B Veteran Mens | 10| 5 5/ 8 5 6 8 5 7/ 5 6 9 79/ 100
Blanchard
6= Stephen WW6 B Veteran Mens | 10| 1, 6/ 8 8/ 3 8 5 7/ 7 8 8 79/ 100
Davies
11= Adam Fearn |EE113772 B Senior Mens 8 5 4 8 5 6/ 6/ 6/ 7 7| 6 10 78/ 100
11= Alexander EE141978 B Senior Mens 9 3 8 7/ 7 2 6 7/ 7 6/ 6 10 78/ 100
Thies
11= Andrew EE146648 B Senior Mens 9 3 8 8 7 6 5 7 8 4 6 7 78/ 100
Gardner
11= Joseph Clough EE129429 B Senior Mens 7 5 4 8 7 4 6 7 6 8 8 8 78/ 100
11= Pluto Plucinski B* Colt Mens 7| 5 6/ 6 7/ 6 6/ 8 5 6 7 9 78/ 100
11= Samuel 1I112194RU B Mens 8 5 7 8 7 3 8 7/ 4 6/ 6 9 78/ 100
Maybin
17= Brett Seibert US535433 B* VeteranMens | 8/ 5 4| 8 5 6 5 7 7/ 6 7 9 77/ 100
17= Charles Owen EE151432 B Junior Mens 8 3 6 8 8 6 6 7 4 5 8 8 77/ 100
17= Ian Gander EE108297 B Veteran Mens 7 6 7/, 7 4 75 7,5 7/ 7/ 8 77/ 100
17= Luke Turner |EE151216 B Senior Mens 7 8 7/ 6 6/ 6/ 7 2/ 5 6/ 8 9 77/ 100
17= Rickard SW2135703 |B* Senior 10/ 2/ 7/ 8 3 6 5 8 6 7 8 7 77/ 100
Malmlof
22= Pierre Maltvik |[SW1001870 B* Senior Mens 6 4 6 8 5 6 4 5 8 8 6 10 76/ 100
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

C
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2 3| 4/ 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11 12
Round| 1| 2| 3/ 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12
Targets| 10| 8/ 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 10
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Michael Byrne I1111066L C Senior Mens 8 6 5 8 7 5 6 7 7 6/ 6 10 81/ 100
2= Eoin II112015RU C Junior Mens 4 6/ 7 8 7 4/ 4 8/ 7 6/ 8 10 79/ 100
O'Flaherty
2= Ronald Ewer |US546927 C* Veteran Mens | 10| 3/ 7/ 8 4/ 6 8 5 7/ 4 7 10 79/ 100
4= Kayla Kane us648112 C* Junior Ladies 9 4 4 8/ 4 5 7 7/ 7 5 7 9 76/ 100
4= Robert EE82934 C* SuperVeteran | 5 4 6 8 8 4 5 6 7 5 8 10 76/ 100
Beckman Mens
6 Amanda Von |SW949810 Cx* Senior Ladies 9 4 7 7/ 4 4 7 5 8 6/ 6 8 75/ 100
Eisenhart
7 Kelan Kinion |US713060 Cx* Senior Mens 5 3 5 8 7/ 8 7 8 5 2 6 10 74/ 100
7 Liam EE151519 Cx* Senior Mens 9 3 7 8 3 5 5 8 6 5 7 8 74/ 100
Kirkpatrick
9= Charlie EE147799 C Junior Mens 10 4 4 8 5 4 7 6 6/ 4 6 9 73/ 100
Osborn
9= Greg EE138890 C Senior Mens 10 4 8 7 0 5 7 4 5 7 8 8 73/ 100
Sanderson
= Johan Franzen|SW2075368 C* Senior Mens 8 3 4 8 6 4 6 8 5 6/ 7 8 73/ 100
= Nico Vanhove |[EE135264 C Senior Mens 9 4 4 7 4 8 7 4| 7/ 5 7 7 73/ 100
= Richard Brown|EE124600 C Veteran Mens 8 1. 5 8 7 7/ 5 6/ 7/ 4 8 7 73/ 100
14 Jamie EE142399 C Junior Mens 8 3 4 8 7 4 4 6/ 6/ 6/ 7 9 72/ 100
Goddard
15 Douglas EE8494 C SuperVeteran | 10| 2 1 8 3 6 6 6/ 7 6 6/ 10/ 71/ 100
Moore Mens
15 Glyn Jones WW3026 C SuperVeteran 8 5 6 6/ 8 4 6 6/ 3 6/ 5 8 71/ 100
Mens
15 Sarah EE135341 C Veteran 6/ 6 2 8 3/ 7 3 6 8 6 8 8 71/ 100
Johnson Ladies
15 Steven Dodd EE151614 C Senior Mens 10/ 4 3 8 5 6 6 4 3 6 6 10 71/ 100
19= Alan Speir Us625184 C* SuperVeteran | 8 3 4 8 7 4 3 8 6 4 5 10 70/ 100

Mens
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Patrick
Sobecke
Darrell
Etherington
Dave Hart

Jim Geisler
Matyas Mateju
Pana Brenner
Rolf Nilsson

David Bitler
Finley Cloarec
Gianluca
Dapelo
Jesper
Lindstrom
Phil Sabin

Pontus Ekevid
Calum Grant
Erik Quisgard
Keith Walker
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Gareth Locker
Jake Ewing
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Quartermaine
Leo Keogh
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Jerry Conway
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Robert Gait
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Anthony
Darby
John Getz

John Stuertz
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Jackson
James Cooper
Mike Pattison

Nigel Muckian
Scott Watson
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94 = Anders SW1553618
Lindstrom

94= Christopher EE129373
Newman

94= Dave Boys EE142564

94 = Freddie Clark |[EE145295
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Williamson
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94 = Richard Grant EE147293
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Deunijnck
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Smedley
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105= Russell Levan [EE145815

107= Laurie Daniel |US527174
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Colt
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 [IName CPSA Class |Cat
1 Cameron US615545 AAA* Colt
Hicks Mens
2 Brae Taylor |[EE144564 A Colt
Mens
3 Jacob US708518 A* Colt
Judson Mens
4 Aaron EE144995 AA Colt
Christie Mens
5 Turner US713368 |A* Colt
Adams Mens
6 Pluto B* Colt
Plucinski Mens
7 Sanford US609139 B* Colt
Whitehouse Mens
8 Jack SS6820 B Colt
Paterson Mens
9 Phineas AU115496 |C* Colt
McBurnie Mens
10 Max Baxter |[EE148772 C Colt
Mens
11 Stanley EE150241 C Colt
Whitton Mens
12 Michael EE149529 C Colt
Moore Mens
13 Alice EE147569 C Colt
Dawson Ladies
14 Ethan Berry (US715475 C* Colt

Mens
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Junior
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2| 3| 4/ 5/ 6 7 8 9 10 11|12
Round| 1| 2/ 3/ 4 5 6 7 8 9 10/ 11 12
Targets| 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 10
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Troy EE143719 AA Junior 10/ 6, 8 8 6 7 6/ 7 7 6 8 10/ 89/ 100
Thornell Mens
2 David Us681874 |AA* |Junior 10 6/ 5/ 8 6/ 6 7 7 8 8 8 9 88/ 100
Ardis Mens
3= Archie EE146546 |A Junior 9 7 7 8 8 4 8 7 6 5 8 10 87/ 100
Tromans Mens
3= William EE138030 |AAA |Junior 8 4 5 8 8 7 8 6 7 8 8 10 87/ 100
Page Mens
5 Charlie EE131007 AAA | Junior 10/ 6, 6/ 8 7 5 6/ 7 7 7 8 8 85/ 100
Faulds Mens
6= Bryson Us684693 |AAA |Junior 100 5/ 5 8 8 7 7 8 8 6 7 5 84/ 100
Elwer Mens
6= Malte SW3037765 A* Junior 9 5 6 8 8 5 8 6 7 5 7 10 84/ 100
Mattila
8 Hugo EE151309 |A* Junior 8 5 6 8 6 8 5 7 7 7 8 8 83/ 100
Bardou Mens
9 Benjamin |EE146449 AA Junior 7| 4 5 7 8 3 7 8 7/ 8 8 10 82/ 100
Rivers Mens
10 Teddy EE144727 |AA Junior 10 6/ 4 8 6/ 4 7 7 5 6 8 10/ 81/ 100
Taylor Mens
11 Eoin II12015RU |C Junior 4 6 7 8 7 4 4 8/ 7/ 6 8 10 79/ 100
O'Flaherty Mens
12 Charles EE151432 B Junior 8 3 6 8 8 6 6 7 4 5 8 8 77/ 100
Owen Mens
13 Kayla use648112 [C* Junior 9 4, 4 8/ 4 5 7 7/ 7 5 7/ 9 76/ 100
Kane Ladies
14= Cameron |EE143582 A Junior 9 3/ 6 6/ 5 7/ 7 6/ 5 5 8 8 75/ 100
Cobb Mens
14= Fern EE142682 A Junior 8 4 4 8 7/, 4 7/, 7' 5 6 8 7 75/ 100
Lancaster Ladies
16 Grady Us698704 |B* Junior 8 3 3 6 7 7 8 5 5 6/ 8 8 74/ 100

Young Mens
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17= Charlie EE147799 C
Osborn

17= Taylor EE143840 |A
Alderton

19= Adam EE150657 |AA
Kendal

19= Jamie EE142399 C
Goddard

19= Lya Auvret |[EE147831 B

22 Matyas EE151510 C*
Mateju

23 Ciarra 1112023L C
O'Leary

24 Alice EE144975 C*
Marks

25 Angus EE143437 |C
Dawson

26 Lucas EE151186 C*

Ekevid
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Ladies
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Madison US629386 |A* Senior Ladies
Sharpe
2 Ceyla EE128249 |A Senior Ladies
Ismet
3 Annika SW2135059 B* Senior Ladies
Johansson
4 Kayla Kane /US648112 |C* Junior Ladies
5= Amanda SW949810 |C* Senior Ladies
Von
Eisenhart
5= Fern EE142682 A Junior Ladies
Lancaster
7 Lya Auvret EE147831 B Junior Ladies
8= Alison 1110740L B Senior Ladies
Morris
8= Charlotte |EE136605 |A Senior Ladies
Allen
8= Sarah EE135341 C Veteran
Johnson Ladies
11= Ellie Jones EE146104 B Senior Ladies
11= Mary I111273L C Senior Ladies
O'Leary
13 Jennie EE121940 B Veteran
Cartwright Ladies
14 Anna SW1210654 A Veteran
Jarnald Ladies
15= Kerry EE124597 |A Senior Ladies
Oakley
15= Pana EE152269 C Senior Ladies
Brenner
17 Alisa EE151281 C Senior Ladies

Sirotko
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Mens
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2 3 4| 5 6/ 7| 8 9 10 11 12
Round| 1/ 2| 3/ 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11|12
Targets| 10| 8/ 8/ 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 10
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Brett Winstanley |EE99343 AAA [Senior Mens 100 5 7/ 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 8 9 94/ 100
1= Cameron Hicks US615545 AAA* Colt Mens 10 4 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 8 7 10 94/ 100
= Derrick Mein US523586 AAA* |Senior Mens 10/ 5/ 7/ 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 8 10 93/ 100
= Tom Young S$54940 AAA |Senior Mens 100 6/ 7 8 7 8 7 8 8 7 8 9 93/ 100
= Andy Moon EE38554 AAA Veteran Mens | 10, 7| 6/ 8/ 8 8 8 8/ 5 8/ 6 10 92/ 100
= Brad Kidd UsS506718 AAA* |Senior Mens 9 5 6 8 7 8 8 7 8 8 8 10 92/ 100
= Darren Stanford EE132642 AAA [Senior Mens 10 7 7/ 8 8 5 8 7 7/ 8 7 10 92/ 100
= Martin Myers EE88811 AAA |Senior Mens 10 6/ 6 8 8 6/ 8 8 7/ 7/ 8 10 92/ 100
5= Phil Smith EE26380 AAA VeteranMens | 9 6 8 8| 8 7/ 7/ 8 6 7 8 10/ 92/ 100
10= Michael Cyffin- EE123747 AAA |Senior Mens 9 6 7 8 8 6 6 8 8 7 8 10 91/ 100
Jones
10= Stuart Clarke EE27222 AAA |SuperVeteran | 10/ 5 8 8 8 7/ 8 8 5 6/ 8 10 91/ 100
Mens
12= Colin Dunne 111092 AA* Senior Mens 10 7 7/ 8 7 7 6/ 8 7/ 5 8 10 90/ 100
12= Conor Scullion NI124VV A Senior Mens 9 5 7 8 8 6/ 8 8 6/ 7| 8 10 90/ 100
12= Dan Bishop EE83702 AAA Senior Mens 10 4 7/ 8 8 7 7/ 8 6/ 7 8 10 90/ 100
12= John Newman EE103026 AA Senior Mens 9 8 2 8 8 7/ 7 8 7/ 8 8 10 90/ 100
12= Joshua Keeble WWwW2370 AAA |Senior Mens 10/ 5/ 6/ 8 8 8 6 7 7 7 8 10 90/ 100
17= Julian Freeman EE86511 AAA Veteran Mens | 10| 4/ 5 8/ 8 8 7 8 6 8 8 9 89/ 100
17= Larry Fay I1110061L A Senior Mens 8 6 8 8 7 6 8 8 6 7 7 10 89/ 100
17= Mark Oakley EE124615 AA VeteranMens | 9 5 6 8/ 8 8 8 8 8 3 8 10/ 89/ 100
17= Nicolas Berry Us645619 A* Senior Mens 10 6/ 8 8 6 6/ 8 8 8 6/ 6 9 89/ 100
17= Paul Fulford EE144350 AA Senior Mens 9 6 6 8 6 7 8 8 7 7/ 7 10 89/ 100
17= Sam Green EE105770 AAA Senior Mens 10/ 5/ 5/ 8 8 8 8 7 7 5 8 10 89/ 100
17= Troy Thornell EE143719 AA Junior Mens 10 6 8 8 6 7 6/ 7 7/ 6 8 10 89/ 100
24= Ben Hollamby EE108390 AAA |Senior Mens 10 6 7/ 8 5 5 8 8 7/ 8 8 8 88/ 100
24= Brae Taylor EE144564 A Colt Mens 7 5 7 7 8 8 8 8 5 8 7 10 88/ 100
24= Chris Biddlecombe EE94278 AAA Senior Mens 100 5 7/ 8 8 6 8 7 6/ 8 6 9 88/ 100
24= David Ardis Us681874 AA* |Junior Mens 10 6 5 8 6 6 7/ 7 8 8 8 9 88/ 100
24= Gebben Miles US523827 AA* Senior Mens 10 6 8 8 7 6 8 7 7/ 6 6 9 88/ 100
24= Glenn Hunt EE56372 AA SuperVeteran | 10, 6, 8 7 7/ 6 7 8 7/ 5 7 10 88/ 100

Mens
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24= Mark Bowes EE109720 AAA |VeteranMens | 8 6 6/ 8 8 7/ 7 8 7 5 8 10 88/ 100
24= Richard Bunning |EE84951 AAA |Senior Mens 9 4 5 8 7 8 8 8 8 7 6 10 88/ 100
24= Ricky Draper EE126584 AAA |Senior Mens 100 5|/ 7 8 6 6 7 6 8 8 8 9 88/ 100
24= Robert Taylor EE88473 AAA |Senior Mens 9 3/ 8 8 7 7 8 8 7 6 8 9 88/ 100
24= Scott Donachie 554986 AA Senior Mens 9 5 8 8 7 6 6 8 8 6 8 9 88/ 100
35= Archie Tromans EE146546 A Junior Mens 9 7 7 8 8 4 8 7 6 5 8 10 87/ 100
35= Callum Noble EE142293 AA Senior Mens 100 4 7 7 8 5 6/ 7 8 8 8 9 87/ 100
35= Fernando Carrasco|SP70054539 |A* Senior Mens 100 5|/ 7 8 7 4 5 7 8 8 8 10 87/ 100
35= Graham Alder EE123455 A SuperVeteran | 10, 6/ 6/ 8 8 5 7 6 8 6 8 9 87/ 100
Mens
35= Lewis Steed EE109360 AAA Senior Mens 100 2| 7 8 8 7 7 8 8 5 710 87/ 100
35= Martin Butcher EE128040 AA Veteran Mens | 10 6/ 6/ 7 8 6 7 8 7 4 8 10 87/ 100
35= Paul Cooper EE106295 AAA VeteranMens | 10, 6 8 8| 8 6/ 5/ 6/ 7 6 8 9/ 87/ 100
35= Roger Jarnald SW689060 AA Veteran Mens 9 6 7 8 6 7/ 7 7/ 6/ 8 6 10 87/ 100
35= William Baughan |EE128828 AAA |Senior Mens 10/ 5/ 7/ 8 7 8 5 8 6 7 6 10 87/ 100
35= William Page EE138030 AAA Junior Mens 8 4 5 8 8 7 8 6 7 8 8 10 87/ 100
45= Andrew Swaine EE121649 AA Senior Mens 100 3| 7 8 7 5 7 8 8 6 7 10 86/ 100
45= Charles Bardou EE133222 AAA |Senior Mens 9 4 6 8 8 7 7 8 6 8 8 7 86/ 100
45= David Renton EE139850 AA Senior Mens 10/ 6/ 6/ 8 8 4 7 8 7 6 6 10 86/ 100
45= Denis O'Sullivan  |II9320L AAA Senior Mens 9 4 6 8 8 7 6 7 7 6 8 10 86/ 100
45= Jacob Judson US708518 A* Colt Mens 9 8 7 8 6 5 7 6 8 5 8 9 86/ 100
45= John Kane US616811 A* Senior Mens 9 7 7 8 4 6 7 8 7 7/ 8 8 86/ 100
45= Joseph Pinchin US627738 AAA* Senior Mens 9 5 8 8 7 8 4 8 4 8 8 9 86/ 100
45= Mark Doyle I110500RU AAA* |Senior Mens 10, 8 3 8 8 8 6 3 6 8 8 10 86/ 100
45= Phil Easeman EE91579 AAA VeteranMens | 10 4 6 8 8 6 6 8 6 7 8 9/ 86/ 100
45= Richard Berg SW912591 AAA Senior Mens 10, 5/ 8 8 4 7 6 8 7 7 7 9 86/ 100
45= Rob Harris EE126690 AA Senior Mens 8 5 3 8 8 7 8 8 7 7 8 9 86/ 100
45= Tamas Jéri EE152277 A* Senior Mens 9 4 8 8 7 5 8 8 5 7 710 86/ 100
45= Tom Webb EE143751 AA Senior Mens 9 5 5 8 8 7 6 6 7 7 8 10 86/ 100
58= Aaron Christie EE144995 AA Colt Mens 8 5 5 8 7 4 8 8 7 7 8 10 85/ 100
58= Charlie Faulds EE131007 AAA  |Junior Mens 10, 6/ 6 8 7 5 6 7 7 7 8 8 85/ 100
58= Roland Morris I18979L AA Senior Mens 8 4 5 8 8 6 6 8 7 8 8 9 85/ 100
58= William Elsworthy EE140742 AA Senior Mens 10/ 5/ 6/ 8 8 6 5 7 5 8 8 9 85/ 100
62= Adrian Pope EE108278 AA Veteran Mens 8 4 7 8 8 7/ 5 8 7/ 7| 6 9 84/ 100
62= Bryson Elwer US684693 AAA |Junior Mens 100 5/ 5 8 8 7 7 8 8 6 7 5 84/ 100
62= Christophe Auvret EE144367 AAA |Senior Mens 6/ 5 8 8 7 8 4 7 7 6 8 10 84/ 100
62= Clifford Seibert US639542 A* Senior Mens 9 4 7 8 8 7 7 8 4 5 7 10 84/ 100
62= David Rollason EE19727 A Veteran Mens | 10 6 4 8 6| 7| 7 7| 6 6/ 8 9 84/ 100
62= Doug Thompson |[EE125619 AA Senior Mens 9 6/ 5 8 7/ 5 5 7 8 8 6 10 84/ 100
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62= Ian Baldock EE84020 A VeteranMens | 9 6 4 7| 8 4/ 7/ 8 6 7 8 10/ 84/ 100
62= Laurent Fava EE138552 AAA |Senior Mens 9 5 7 8 8 7/ 4 7/ 7/ 6/ 7 9 84/ 100
62= Luke Mortimer EE141168 AAA |Senior Mens 100 5/ 7/ 7 4 7 5 8 7 6 8 10 84/ 100
62= Marco Loxley EE143661 AA Senior Mens 9 5 6 8 8 4 7 8 6 7/ 8 8 84/ 100
62= Mark Delf EE132851 AAA Senior Mens 9 5 5 8 6 5 8 8 6 7/ 8 9 84/ 100
62= Oliver Rowell EE149848 B Senior Mens 9 6 7 7 6 5 6/ 7 8 7/ 6 10 84/ 100
62= Paddy Hartnett 111264M AA Senior Mens 10/ 7/ 5/ 8 7 6 7 7 5 5 8 9 84/ 100
62= Robert Honour EE128554 AA Senior Mens 9 5 4 8 7 7/ 6/ 6/ 8 8 6 10 84/ 100
62= Turner Adams US713368 A* Colt Mens 10 4 8 8 7 5 6/ 8 6/ 6 8 8 84/ 100
62= Will Fennell US520714 AA* VeteranMens | 100 7 2 8 4 7 8 7 6 7 8 10/ 84/ 100
78= Andrew Gorry EE137171 A Senior Mens 9 6 5 8 6 6/ 7 6/ 7 6/ 8 9 83/ 100
78= Chris Morgan EE61 A Senior Mens 10 4 4 8 7 6/ 7/ 7| 8 5 8 9 83/ 100
78= Chris Pratt EE102686 AA Senior Mens 9 4 8 8 7 6 8 4 7 7/ 8 7 83/ 100
78= Gary Cooke EE90969 A Veteran Mens 8 4 7 8 7 5 8 7/ 8 6/ 6 9 83/ 100
78= Harry Minkley EE141594 AA Senior Mens 100 5| 4 8 8 6 7 7 7 4 8 9 83/ 100
78= Harry Seal EE107556 AAA |Senior Mens 9 6 7 8 7 8 4 8 5 5 7 9 83/ 100
78= Hugo Bardou EE151309 A* Junior Mens 8 5 6 8 6 8 5 7/ 7 7| 8 8 83/ 100
78= Jim Burns NI1101] AA Senior Mens 9 4 6 7 8 6/ 7 7| 4 8 8 9 83/ 100
78= Joakim Larsson SW3863210 B* Senior Mens 10 21 5/ 7 6 7 7/ 8 7/ 6 8 10 83/ 100
78= Lee Pitman EE113939 AAA Senior Mens 7| 5 4/ 8 7/ 6 8 8 7/ 6 8 9 83/ 100
78= Liam Hall EE144909 A Senior Mens 8 5 5 8 7 6/ 7 7 7 7 7 9 83/ 100
78= Martin Andersson [SW1646246 |AA* |Senior Mens 9 5 3 8 8 7 7 7/ 7 6/ 7 9 83/ 100
78= Martin Nobbs EE147074 A VeteranMens | 9| 6 8| 8 8/ 6 4 8 4 5 8 9 83/ 100
78= Michael Nairn SS5142 A Senior Mens 10 6 6/ 6 6 4 7/ 5 7/ 8 8 10 83/ 100
78= Sharad Singhal EE108378 A Senior Mens 100 5 5 7 8 6 6/ 7 6/ 5 8 10 83/ 100
78= Stewart Owen EE131828 AA Senior Mens 100 3/ 5/ 8 6 6 5 7 8 7 8 10 83/ 100
94 = Alan Harris SS5395 AAA |Senior Mens 9 7 6 8 1 8 6 6/ 6 8 8 9 82/ 100
94= Benjamin Rivers |EE146449 AA Junior Mens 7 4 5 7 8 3 7 8 7 8 8 10 82/ 100
94 = Brian Hanratty I1110063L AA Senior Mens 2| 7 7/ 8 7/ 8 6/ 7 6/ 8 7 9 82/ 100
94= Christopher I111891RU AA Mens 8 7 5 8 7 6 3 7 8 7/ 6 10 82/ 100
Gorman
94 = Fabian Engeli EE151547 A* Senior Mens 9 3 5 8 6 6 8 8 6 7 8 8 82/ 100
94 = Henry Mitchell EE117811 AA Senior Mens 9 5 4 8 8 6 4 7 7 7 8 9 82/ 100
94 = Ian Stephenson EE109140 AA Veteran Mens 8 3 4 8 7 7/ 8 8 6/ 6/ 7 10 82/ 100
94 = Kurt Ricketts EE146766 A Senior Mens 9 4 6 8 7 7 6 7 7 6/ 6 9 82/ 100
94= Lee Fisher EE133926 AA Veteran Mens | 100 7 6 8| 5/ 6| 7| 7 6 6 7 7/ 82/ 100
94 = Michael Hibbert EE126348 AAA Senior Mens 9 3 5 8 6 7 7 7/ 6 6/ 8 10 82/ 100
94 = Tom Archer EE142086 A Senior Mens 100 5 6/ 7 5 7 6/ 5 8 6 8 9 82/ 100
94 = Tom Oldham EE115223 AAA Senior Mens 7/ 6/ 6/ 8 7 4 7 8 6 6 7 10 82/ 100
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Tom Seibert
Wayne Rauch
Alan Clarke

Alex Cobb
Andy Seaman

David Heath

Dominic Green
Jon Salve
Haakedal

Liam McDonnell
Martyn Noke
Matthew Fisher
Michael Byrne
Mike Cashmore
Paul Burrows
Richard Green
Robert Eggins
Teddy Taylor
Thomas King
Adrian Miles
Ben Walker
Guillaume
Bellanger

Joe Ling

John Ryan
Joshua Bridges
Joshua Millar
Kevin Phoenix
Lee Gundry
Mark Lyes
Paddy Browne
Tayler Small

Brendan Doherty

Bruce Allman
David Marshall
Eoin O'Flaherty
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Keith Spear

Kevin Sloane
Lee Knight

Linton Selfridge

Mark Goddard
Martin Moate
Oliver Moore
Ronald Ewer
Stephen
Blanchard

Stephen Davies
Tom Hamments

Adam Fearn

Alexander Thies
Andrew Gardner

Andy Britton
Bob Harknett
Christopher
Bennett

Christopher Rees
James Reynolds

Joseph Clough
Mark Hudson
Mark Scullion
Nick Watts
Peter Mylam

Pluto Plucinski

Robert Hawker

Roger Ayton
Roger Carter

Samuel Maybin
Timothy Hatton

Alex Jessett
Brett Seibert
Charles Owen
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Connor
Mckendrick
Gary Tromans
Graham Mcleod

Ian Gander
James King
Jeffrey Thomason
Jesper Hedwall
Jonathan Plant
Luke Turner
Michael Dianda
Paul Mawhinney
Peter Woodliffe-
Thomas

Richard Lingle
Robert Evans
Stephen James

Stewart Mackay
Thomas Heath
Zac Bloom

Argun Ismet

Bent Johannessen
Charlie Carden
Doug Vidler

S§56855

EE127823
EE24969

EE108297
EE1206
US656025
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EE151216
US549402
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Dwayne McFarland|US645292
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Filip Mateju
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Jason Wright
Kristoffer
Skjelbred
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Philip King
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Robert Harrison
Rory O'Connor
Sanford
Whitehouse
Stephen Otten
Brian Hartland
Cameron Cobb
Charlie Avery

Craig Hayward
Ian Pattinson
James Graves-
Morris

Marc Watson
Mark Kendal
Mark Magill
Matthew Armett
Matthew Panter
Michael Pearce
Robert Nash
Robin Griffin
Stephen Pinker
Andrew Seirlis
Andrew Short
Daniel Sykes
Danny Duffield
David Adams
David Bruwier
Grady Young
Graham Stride
Jack Tromans
James Evans
James Stott
Jonathan Ward
Jose Antonio
Romero
Joseph Opitz

Kelan Kinion

Ww2283
I111965M
US609139
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_
Z>
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
225= Liam Kirkpatrick |EE151519 C* Senior Mens 9 3 7 8 3 5 5 8 6/ 5 7 8 74/ 100
225= Michael Lucas EE150086 B Senior Mens 6 2 3 8 5 8 7 6/ 7 5 7 10 74/ 100
225= Neil Parsons IM31 A VeteranMens | 9 4 3 7| 8 5 7/ 5 6 5 6 9 74/ 100
225= Nick Brace EE142481 A Veteran Mens 8 2 3 8 8 4 6/ 5 7/ 6/ 7 10 74/ 100
225= Paul Finney EE129151 A Veteran Mens 8 6 4 8 5 5 7 6/ 6/ 4 6 9 74/ 100
225= Peter De La Mare EE87420 B Senior Mens 9 4 5 7/ 6 3 5 6/ 7 6/ 7 9 74/ 100
225= Robert Arthurs NI208I A SuperVeteran | 10, 6, 4 6 5 5 7/ 7/ 6 4 5 9 74/ 100
Mens
247 = Brian Dillon 1I111797L A Senior Mens 9 6 3 8 3 3/ 8 4 7/ 7/ 5 10 73/ 100
247 = Brian Maher 1I111838L B Senior Mens 10 4 4, 7 4 8 6/ 6 6/ 2 7 9 73/ 100
247= Charlie Osborn EE147799 C Junior Mens 10 4 4 8 5 4 7/ 6 6/ 4 6 9 73/ 100
247 = Colin Burrows EE122607 A Veteran Mens 8 2 6 8 4 5 7/ 5 7/ 5 7 9 73/ 100
247 = Daniel Barratt EE141579 A Senior Mens 8 5 5 7/ 5 5 5 7 6 6/ 6 8 73/ 100
247= Greg Sanderson EE138890 C Senior Mens 10 4 8 7 0 5 7 4 5 7/ 8 8 73/ 100
247= Jack Paterson SS6820 B Colt Mens 10 6 7| 7 5 3 5 4 5 6 6 9 73/ 100
247 = James England EE130708 A Senior Mens 9 3 4 7/ 6 5 7 5 6 7/ 6 8 73/ 100
247= Johan Franzen SW2075368 |C* Senior Mens 8 3 4 8/ 6 4 6 8 5 6/ 7 8 73/ 100
247= Kyle Dunlop NI154MM A Senior Mens 100 6/ 4 7 5 5 7 3 6/ 6 410 73/ 100
247= Lennart Bonstrom SW125611 B* Veteran Mens | 100 4 5 8| 6| 3| 6/ 3] 6/ 5 8 9/ 73/ 100
247= Mark Andrews EE91411 AA VeteranMens | 9| 4 6| 7 1, 4 5 7 6| 7 7 10 73/ 100
247= Martin O'Connor |II11955M B Senior Mens 8 6 3 8 8 5 6 8 7 2 6 6 73/ 100
247 = Nico Vanhove EE135264 C Senior Mens 9 4 4 7/ 4 8 7 4 7 5 7 7 73/ 100
247= Richard Brown EE124600 C VeteranMens | 8/ 1, 5/ 8 7/ 7 5 6 7/ 4 8 7 73/ 100
247 = Richard Ramwell |EE112434 B Veteran Mens 9 5 6 8 5 6/ 3] 5 7 5 6 8 73/ 100
247 = Taylor Alderton EE143840 A Junior Mens 10 3 1| 8 6/ 5 8 8 5 6 7 6 73/ 100
247= Tom Morris 1111946L A Veteran Mens | 10| 5 4| 7 0| 7 7/ 7 7/ 8 3 8 73/ 100
265= Adam Kendal EE150657 AA Junior Mens 57 4 8 5 6 5 8 5 6 3 10 72/ 100
265= Chris Holmes EE139052 B Veteran Mens 6 4 2 8 4 4/ 8 8/ 6/ 4 8 10 72/ 100
265= Daniel Hill EE150835 B Senior Mens 10 4 7/ 8 5 3 4/ 8 4 4 7 8 72/ 100
265= Geoffrey Day EE135901 A Senior Mens 8 5 7 7/ 3 6 7 4 6 5 4 10 72/ 100
265= Gregory Redman |EE106590 A Veteran Mens | 100 3 4 8| 4| 7| 4 6 6 5 7 8| 72/ 100
265= Iain Barette EE112612 A SuperVeteran 9 6 4 7/ 5 4 7 8 4 6/ 5 7 72/ 100
Mens
265= James Gott EE114054 A Veteran Mens | 9| 4 4| 8 4| 6 4 6 5 5 7 10 72/ 100
265= Jamie Goddard EE142399 C Junior Mens 8 3 4 8/ 7 4 4 6/ 6 6/ 7 9 72/ 100
265= Jon Bowers US622049 B* Senior Mens 9 4 4 8 4 8 7 7 4 4 7 6 72/ 100
265= Liam Armstrong II11226RU B Veteran Mens | 100 5 6/ 7 2| 5/ 5 6/ 6 6/ 6 8 72/ 100
265= Mark Mcateer NI136VV A* Senior Mens 9 7 5 8 7 4 3 4 5 5 7 8 72/ 100
265= Max Daniel EE130607 A Senior Mens 10| 6| 4 4 3 4 8 7 5 5 7 9 72/ 100
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Nicholas Floyd
Nigel Lane

Paul Thomas

Scott Whiteside

Andrew Harris
Ashley Watson
Billy Lemmons

Christian Bethell

Colin Noble
Douglas Moore

Edward Waite

Garry Head
Glyn Jones

Goran Malmkvist

James Scullion
Jamie Whitton
John Moore

John Wilkinson

Larry Armitstead

Layne Chisholm

Matt Gardener
Robert Clarke

Robert Moore
Steven Dodd
Tony Quane
Alan Speir

Alejandro Romero

Palacios

Bernard Raimondo

David George
David Nester

EE145362
EE132782

EE141375
EE130509
EE99591
EE145091
US648342
EE121252
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David Pointer

Dennis Baldwin
Derek Mcnicholl

Edward Rees
Jacob Deane
Jacob Hill

John Davies
Jonathan Howe

Karl Miles
Kelvin Walsh
Lee Gilman
Marcus Pearson

Phineas McBurnie

Ricky Davis
Robert Corlett
Simon Smith
Antony Hawkins
Billy Allison
Brian Evans
Callum Jones
Dale Cross
David Alderton
David Breen
David Tyson
Frank Walsh
Gareth Bromley
Jean-Charles
Griviaud

Jesse Hartland
Keith Smith

Konstantin Sirotko

Libero Borza
Neil Gillies
Nick Miller
Niclas Ekevid

EE30268

EE138878
NI256Q

Ww2258

uUS684514
US707235
EE149773
EE103190

EE126705
EE66028
US657876
EE145796
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EE115946
IM137
EE147446
EE130326
§57212
EE81062
EE126835
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EE115461
I111392M
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Phil Grose
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Tom Murphy
Alan Brown
Alan Pratt

Alfie Hannah
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David Thomas
Ian Matthews
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James Houlder
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Rob Middleton
Roy Jones
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Stephen Gardner
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Alberto Lobera
Fatas

Anthony Sheridan
Brian Davies
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Carl Soderberg
Colin Penter

Don McKay
Gareth Davies
Ian Tranter
James Day
Jason Wong

Lee Paterson
Mans Andre
Michael Hodgins
Michael Mcenery

Mustafa Abunabaa
Nick Webster

Patrick Sobecke
Richard Hoskins

Russell Marshall
Stephen Rowland

Steven Oehlert
Anthony Hoskins
Darrell
Etherington
Dave Hart
Edward Britton
Jim Geisler
Matyas Mateju
Nicholas Wood
Paul Byrne
Philip
Blakeborough
Rolf Nilsson

Stephen Williams
Tim Hinchley
Bob Blundell
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_
)
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
402= David Bitler EE533565 C Veteran Mens 7| 5 3/ 8 6/ 5 3/ 4 5 6 5 8 65/ 100
402= Douglas Roberts |EE138848 B Veteran Mens 7 4 5 7 3] 3] 5 6/ 5 5 6/ 9 65/ 100
402= Finley Cloarec EE130216 C Senior Mens 3] 3 4 6 5 8 6/ 7 3 6 6 8 65/ 100
402= Gianluca Dapelo C* Senior Mens 7 3 4 6 4 5 5 7 5 4 6 9 65/ 100
402= Harry Ling EE133470 A Senior Mens 7/ 4 5 8 1/ 7 3/ 5 3| 7 6 9 65/ 100
402= Jack Bradley EE141063 A Senior Mens 9 2 5 7/ 5 2 4 6/ 4 5 8 8 65/ 100
402= Jesper Lindstrom |SW1104237 |C* Senior Mens 100 3/ 4/ 8 4 4 5 5 5 5 7 5 65/ 100
402= Mark Blake EE32686 A Veteran Mens 7/ 4 4/ 8 3| 3 4 8 5 6 3 10 65/ 100
402= Nigel Piper EE146482 A Senior Mens 9 4 3 7/ 7 5 2 4 4 4 6 10 65/ 100
402= Phil Sabin EE102451 C SuperVeteran | 4/ 5/ 3 7 6/ 4 6 5 7 2 6 10 65/ 100
Mens
402= Pontus Ekevid EE151067 Cx* Senior Mens 7| 5 5 7 5 4 3/ 6 5 5 6 7 65/ 100
402= Richard Archer EE145875 B Senior Mens 7/ 4 2| 7 5/ 4 4 6 5 6 5 10 65/ 100
402= Steven Collins EE141256 A Senior Mens 7| 4 3| 7 8| 4 5 3 4/ 3 7 10 65/ 100
402= Toby Naish EE143879 A Senior Mens 7| 4 3| 8 3| 6 4 7 6/ 5 8 4 65/ 100
417= Andrew Jenkins EE136453 B Senior Mens 5 3 3/ 8 4/ 4 5 8 4 4 7 9 64/ 100
417= Calum Grant EE151476 C Senior Mens 8 0 2 7/ 3 4 5 6/ 5 6/ 8 10 64/ 100
417= Chris Osborn EE125129 A Senior Mens 7 3 6| 7 2| 4 7 4 6 7/ 2/ 9 64/ 100
417= David Smith EE136795 B Veteran Mens | 9| 2| 2| 7 7| 3/ 2/ 7 7/ 4 5 9 64/ 100
417= Erik Quisgard EE151544 C* Senior Mens 6 3 4 8 1 5 5 7/ 7 5 4 9 64/ 100
417= Howard Gorner EE120800 A Senior Mens 7/ 5 0 6 1 6 7| 6 6| 4 7 9 64/ 100
417= Keith Walker EE98598 C SuperVeteran 8 3 6 8 7 2 0 4 4 5 8 9 64/ 100
Mens
417= Martin Howlin 1112214L B* Senior Mens 8 4 8 8 5 4 1 6 5 5 7 64/ 100
417= Michael Smith EE132951 AA Senior Mens 7/ 2 3/ 7 4/ 5 6/ 3 7/ 8 3 9 64/ 100
417= Richard Nutt EE139391 C SuperVeteran 7/ 4 6/ 7 1/ 21 5 6 6/ 5 8 64/ 100
Mens
417= Timothy Neill NI14900 B Veteran Mens | 8| 4 4| 8 4| 4 5 3 6| 4 7 7 64/ 100
428= David Burke EE141618 B Veteran Mens 8 3 3 8 6 6 4 2 3 3 7 10 63/ 100
428= Gareth Locker EE148511 C Senior Mens 5 2 1/ 8 7/ 6, 5 3 7/ 3 7 9 63/ 100
428= Jake Ewing EE150928 C Senior Mens 8 5 3 7/ 3 4 6 5 4 5 5 8 63/ 100
428= John EE130499 C SuperVeteran | 4 5 7 6 6 4 3 5 6 4 6 7 63/ 100
Quartermaine Mens
428= Leo Keogh EE142420 C Senior Mens 7| 6 4/ 8 5/ 3 4 6 5 4 3 8 63/ 100
428= Max Baxter EE148772 C Colt Mens 6 3 1 8 2 6 4 5 7 5 6 10 63/ 100
428= Max Cloarec EE86483 A Senior Mens 9 4 3 7 6 4| 3/ 6/ 3] 5 7 6 63/ 100
428= Michael Bradbury |EE145266 C SuperVeteran 6 5 6 6/ 4 5 1 5 6 4 8 7 63/ 100

Mens
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Richard McCready |US540566
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Jerry Conway

Michael Lantto
Robert Gait

Anthony Darby

Brian Taylor
John Getz
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Leslie Christy
Matthew
Summerfield
Ron Salmon

Trevor Francis

Trevor Surridge

David Hulme

Graham Jackson

James Cooper
Mike Pattison

Robert Bruce

Robin Miller
Samuel Tyson
Scott Watson
Dean Walker
Mark Porter
Nick Harrison
Ray Adams
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Steve Davis

Stuart Clements
Andrew Morris

Glen Rider

Gregory Dadd
Hamilton Hunt

James Holliday
Tom Dolski
Francisco Javier
Rodriguez
Lantigua

Greg Hodnett
Jeffrey Hoddinott
Michael Carden

Nigel Thornell
John Smith

Michael Milner

Oliver Jameson
Paul Newell
Paul Weston

Peter Gault
Stephen
Chamberlain
Anders Lindstrom
Christopher
Newman

Dave Boys

Freddie Clark
Jack Williamson
Kevin Day
Richard Grant
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Roland Deunijnck

Andrew Smedley
Angus Dawson
Tim Millar

Lucas Ekevid
Russell Levan

Ian Gordon
Peter Akesson
Pietro Scovazzo
T Wilson

William Uppington

Piotr Kasprzak
SR Hurt

Stanley Whitton
Michael Oldfield
Gordon Poole
Jeremy Newsam
Michael Moore
Doug Ebenstein

Ian Garlick
David Blake

Brian McEnery
Martin Saunders

Gary Clarke
Stephen Williams

Richard Eley
Paul Mitchell
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515=
517
518

519
520

Robert Deacon
Peter Franklin
Michael Sanders

Ethan Berry
Steven Marshall

EE151743
EE148982
EE150060

US715475
EE117299

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Colt Mens
Senior Mens

w U

W N

w

Ul

39/ 100
38/ 100
34/ 100

32/ 100
23/ 34
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Senior
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2| 3| 4/ 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11|12
Round| 1/ 2/ 3/ 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Targets| 10| 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 10
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Brett EE99343 AAA Senior | 10 5| 7| 8/ 8 7/ 8 8 8 8 8 9 94/ 100
Winstanley Mens
2= Derrick Mein |US523586 AAA* Senior | 10/ 5 7 8 8 8 8 7 7/ 7 8 10 93/ 100
Mens
2= Tom Young S$S4940 AAA Senior |10 6 7| 8 7 8 7/ 8 8 7 8 9 93/ 100
Mens
4= Brad Kidd US506718 AAA* Senior 9 5 6 8 7 8 8 7/ 8 8 8/ 10 92/ 100
Mens
4= Darren EE132642 AAA Senior 10/ 7 7 8 8 5 8 7 7/ 8 7 10 92/ 100
Stanford Mens
4= Martin Myers |EE88811 AAA |Senior |10, 6/ 6/ 8 8 6 8 8 7 7 8 10 92/ 100
Mens
7 Michael Cyffin- EE123747 AAA Senior 9 6/ 7 8 8 6 6 8 8 7 8 10 91/ 100
Jones Mens
8= Colin Dunne 111092 AA* Senior |10 7 7| 8 7 7 6/ 8 7 5 8 10/ 90/ 100
Mens
8= Conor Scullion [NI124VV A Senior 9 5 7 8 8 6/ 8 8 6 7 8 10 90/ 100
Mens
8= Dan Bishop EE83702 AAA Senior | 10 4| 7| 8 8 7/ 7 8 6 7 8 10/ 90/ 100
Mens
8= John Newman [EE103026 AA Senior 9 8/ 2 8 8 7 7 8 7 8 8 10 90/ 100
Mens
8= Joshua Keeble (WW2370 AAA Senior |10/ 5 6/ 8 8 8 6/ 7 7 7 8 10/ 90/ 100
Mens
13= Larry Fay I110061L A Senior 8 6 8 8 7 6 8 8 6 7 710 89/ 100
Mens
13= Nicolas Berry US645619 A* Senior | 10| 6/ 8 8 6/ 6 8 8 8 6 6 9 89/ 100
Mens
13= Paul Fulford EE144350 AA Senior 9 6/ 6 8 6 7 8 8 7 7/ 7,10 89/ 100
Mens
13= Sam Green EE105770 AAA Senior |10/ 5 5 8 8 8 8 7 7 5 8 10/ 89/ 100

Mens
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17= Ben Hollamby EE108390

17= Chris EE94278
Biddlecombe

17= Gebben Miles US523827

17= Richard EE84951
Bunning

17= Ricky Draper |EE126584

17= Robert Taylor EE88473

17= Scott 554986
Donachie

24= Callum Noble |[EE142293

24= Fernando SP70054539
Carrasco

24= Lewis Steed EE109360

24= William EE128828
Baughan

28= Andrew EE121649
Swaine

28= Charles EE133222
Bardou

28= David Renton |[EE139850

28= Denis 119320L
O'Sullivan

28= John Kane Us616811

28= Joseph Pinchin US627738

28= Mark Doyle II110500RU

28= Richard Berg |SW912591

28= Rob Harris EE126690

AAA

AAA

AA*

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA

AA

AAA

AAA

AA

AAA

AA

AAA

A*

AAA*

AAA*

AAA

AA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
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Senior
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88/
88/
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28=

28=

39=

39=

41=

41=

41=

41=

41=

41=

41=

41=

41=

41=

52=

52=

52=

52=

52=

Tamas Jéri
Tom Webb
Roland Morris
William
Elsworthy
Christophe
Auvret
Clifford
Seibert

Doug

Thompson
Laurent Fava

Luke Mortimer
Madison
Sharpe

Marco Loxley
Mark Delf
Oliver Rowell
Paddy
Hartnett
Robert Honour
Andrew Gorry
Chris Morgan
Chris Pratt
Harry Minkley

Harry Seal

EE152277

EE143751

I18979L

EE140742

EE144367

US639542

EE125619

EE138552

EE141168

US629386

EE143661

EE132851

EE149848

111264M

EE128554

EE137171

EE61

EE102686

EE141594

EE107556

A*

AA

AA

AA

AAA

AA

AAA

AAA

A*

AA

AAA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AAA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
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Mens
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Mens
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Mens
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Mens
Senior
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Senior
Mens
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10
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83/
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100
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Jim Burns

Joakim
Larsson
Lee Pitman

Liam Hall
Martin
Andersson
Michael Nairn
Sharad
Singhal

Stewart Owen

Alan Harris

NI1101]

SW3863210

EE113939

EE144909

SW1646246

§55142

EE108378

EE131828

SS5395

Brian Hanratty II10063L

Edward Hoxsie US706614

Fabian Engeli
Henry Mitchell
Kurt Ricketts
Michael
Hibbert

Tom Archer
Tom Oldham

Tom Seibert

Ceyla Ismet

EE151547

EE117811

EE146766

EE126348

EE142086

EE115223

uS558048

EE128249

Dominic Green| EE142659

AA

AAA

AA*

AA

AAA

AA

A*
A*

AA

AAA

AAA

A*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
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Senior
Senior
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75= Liam I1111365RU
McDonnell

75= Martyn Noke |EE146296

75= Matthew EE128294
Fisher

75= Michael Byrne 1111066L

75= Mike EE127574
Cashmore

75= Richard Green EE150398

75= Thomas King |EE148373

84= Ben Walker EE133625

84= Guillaume FR1009008
Bellanger

84= Joe Ling EE133522

84= Joshua EE122460
Bridges

84= Joshua Millar |EE141988

84= Lee Gundry EE139980

84= Mark Lyes EE131025

84= Paddy Browne 1I110007RU

84= Tayler Small |EE146509

93= Annika SW2135059
Johansson

93= Brendan EE142571
Doherty

93= David Marshall NI149FF

93= Jereme US691733

Tayamen

AA

AAA

AA

AA

B*

AA

B*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

10

10
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81/
81/
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80/
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79 /
79/
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

93= Kevin Sloane |1111732M A Senior |10/ 5 6 8 5 6 4 7 7/, 5 7 9 79/ 100
Mens

93= Lee Knight EE128948 AA Senior |10/ 4 5 8 7/ 5 5 8 4 6 7 10 79/ 100
Mens

93= Linton NI14600 A Senior |10/ 4 6 8 4 4 5 7 7/ 7 8 9 79/ 100
Selfridge Mens

93= Mark Goddard EE52842 AA Senior |10/ 3/ 7 7 7/ 3. 6 5 6/ 7 8 10 79/ 100
Mens

93= Martin Moate |EE110525 AA Senior 8 7 6 8 6 6 6 6 6 6 4 10 79/ 100
Mens

93= Oliver Moore |EE100084 A Senior 9 5 6 8 2 7 8 3/ 7 6/ 8 10 79/ 100
Mens

93= Tom EE128579 AA Senior |10/ 6/ 8 8 6/ 5 7 5 6/ 5 6 7 79/ 100
Hamments Mens

104= Adam Fearn EE113772 B Senior 8 5 4 8/ 5 6 6 6/ 7 7/ 610 78/ 100
Mens

104= Alexander EE141978 B Senior 9 3/ 8 7/ 7 2 6 7/ 7 6/ 610 78/ 100
Thies Mens

104= Andrew EE146648 B Senior 9 3/ 8 8 7 6 5 7/ 8 4 6/ 7 78/ 100
Gardner Mens

104= Christopher EE72708 AA Senior |10/ 6 3 7 7/ 5 3 7 8 6 7 9 78/ 100
Bennett Mens

104= Christopher EE84959 A Senior 9 6/ 4 8 6 4 5 7/ 6 5 8/ 10 78/ 100
Rees Mens

104= James EE148348 A Senior |10/ 2/ 7 7 7/ 6, 4 8 5 5 8 9 78/ 100
Reynolds Mens

104= Joseph Clough EE129429 B Senior 7/ 5 4 8 7/ 4 6 7 6/ 8 8 8 78/ 100
Mens

104= Mark Scullion |II11381RU A Senior |10/ 4 6 8 8 5 6 8 7/ 4 4 8 78/ 100
Mens

104= Nick Watts EE133362 AA Senior |10/ 2/ 6 8 8 3 7 8 7/ 5 7 7 78/ 100
Mens

104= Robert EE50894 AA Senior 9 4/ 5 8/ 7 4 6 8 7 5 6/ 9 78/ 100
Hawker Mens

104= Roger Ayton |EE132141 A Senior 7 5 5 8 8 4 5 7 7/ 7 5 10 78/ 100
Mens

104= Timothy EE118469 A Senior 9 4 8 8 7 4 6 7/ 4 6/ 5 10 78/ 100
Hatton Mens

116= Alex Jessett EE139674 A Senior 4 4/ 6 8/ 8 6 6 5 6 6/ 8 10 77/ 100

Mens
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116=

116=

116=

116=

116=

116=

116=

116=

116=

116=

116=

116=

116=

116=

131=

131=

131=

131=

131=

131=

Connor
Mckendrick
Gary Tromans

James King

Jeffrey
Thomason
Jesper
Hedwall
Luke Turner

Michael
Dianda

Paul
Mawhinney
Richard Lingle

Rickard
Malmlof
Robert Evans
Stewart
Mackay
Thomas Heath
Zac Bloom
Argun Ismet
Charlie Carden
Dwayne
McFarland
Filip Mateju
Jason Wright

Kristoffer
Skjelbred

S56855

EE127823

EE1206

US656025

SW1735182

EE151216

US549402

I112005RU

US685228

SW2135703

WW567

SS5312

EE131172

EE150441

EE116300

EE131890

US645292

EE133364

EE125894

EE148953

A*

AA

AA*

A

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA

A*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
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10

10

10

10

10
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77 /
77 /
77 /
77 /
77/
77 /
77 /
77 /
77/
77 /
77 /
77 /
77 /
77 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /

76 /
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131=

131=

131=

131=

141=

141=

141=

141=

141=

141=

141=
141=

141=

141=

141=

141=

141=

141=

155=

155=

Martin O'Leary I1I10265L

Michael Smith [EE140598

Pierre Maltvik [SW1001870

Rory O'Connor |I1I111965M
Amanda Von |SW949810
Eisenhart

Brian Hartland EE138303
Craig Hayward |[EE57478
Ian Pattinson |[EE140755
James Graves-|EE146260

Morris
Marc Watson |SS6064

Marcus Eklund |SW1977925

Mark Kendal |EE141340

Mark Magill NI123BB
Matthew EE136704
Armett

Matthew EE110605
Panter

Michael Pearce EE146051
Robert Nash |EE72371
Robin Griffin |EE134908
Andrew Short [EE59410

Daniel Sykes |EE147862

A

AAA

C*

AA

AAA

B*
AA

AA

AAA

AAA

AA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
75/
75/
75/
75/
75/

75/

75/
75/
75/
75/
75/
75/
74 /

74 /

100

100
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100

100

100

100
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100

100
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155= Danny Duffield| EE121741

155= David Adams |EE2979

155= David Bruwier EE151529

155= Graham Stride EE120240

155= Jack Tromans [EE127824

155= James Stott EE133581

155= Jonathan EE90797
Ward

155= Jose Antonio |SP52233022
Romero

155= Kelan Kinion |US713060

155= Liam EE151519
Kirkpatrick

155= Michael Lucas EE150086

155= Peter De La EE87420
Mare

169= Brian Dillon 1I111797L

169= Brian Maher |II11838L

169= Daniel Barratt |[EE141579

169= Greg EE138890
Sanderson

169= James EE130708
England

169= Johan Franzen |[SW2075368

169= Kyle Dunlop  NI154MM

169= Martin I1I111955M

O'Connor

B*

AA

AA

AA

B*

C*

C*

C*

A

B

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

74 /
74 /
74 /
74/
74 /
74/
74/
74 /
74 /
74/
74/
74/
73/
73/
73/
73/
73/
73/
73/

73/

100

100

100

100
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100
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169=

178=

178=

178=

178=

178=

178=

178=

178=

178=

187=

187=

187=

187=

187=

187=

187=

187=

187=

187=

Nico Vanhove
Daniel
Coleman
Daniel Hill
Geoffrey Day
Jon Bowers

Mark Mcateer

Max Daniel

EE135264

I111370M

EE150835

EE135901

US622049

NI136VV

EE130607

Nicholas Floyd EE145362

Paul Thomas

Scott
Whiteside
Alison Morris

EE141375

EE130509

I110740L

Ashley Watson EE145091

Charlotte Allen EE136605

Christian
Bethell
Colin Noble

EE121252

S56695

James Scullion|NI165PP

Jamie Whitton |[EE131275

John Moore

John
Wilkinson
Robert Moore

I111149M

EE138191

556460

B*

AA

A*

Senior
Mens
Senior

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
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Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
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72/
72/
72/
72/
72/
72/
72/
72/
72/
71/
71/
71/
71/
71/
71/
71/
71/
71/

71/

100

100
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100
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100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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187=

198=

198=

198=

198=

198=

198=

198=

198=

198=

198=

198=

198=

198=

198=

198=
213=

213=

213=

213=

Steven Dodd
Alejandro
Romero
Palacios
David George
David Nester
Edward Rees
Ellie Jones
Jacob Deane
Jacob Hill
Karl Miles
Kelvin Walsh
Lee Gilman
Marcus
Pearson
Mary O'Leary
Ricky Davis
Robert Corlett
Ryan Wylie
Aaron
Farnsworth
Callum Jones

David Breen

Gareth
Bromley

EE151614

SP49340042

EE142322

EE144583

WWw2258

EE146104

us684514

US707235

EE126705

EE66028

US657876

EE145796

1111273L

EE115946

IM137

I111275RU
US659617

EE126835

I111431L

EE146689

C

B*

AA

AA

A*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Senior

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
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10

10
10

10

10

10

71/

70/

70/
70/
70/
70/
70/
70/
70/
70/
70/
70/
70/
70/

70/

69/
69/

69/

100
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100
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100
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100

100

100

100

100
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213=
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213=

221=

221=

221=

221=

221=

221=

221=

221=

221=

221=

231=

231=

231=

231=

231=

231=

Jesse Hartland
Konstantin
Sirotko

Nick Miller
Robert
Dawson

Alan Brown
Alfie Hannah
Jack Stowell
James Houlder
Jody Devlin
Jonathan
Jackman
Joseph
Watson

Peter O'Leary
Rob Middleton
Simon Pearse
Anthony
Sheridan

Don McKay
Gareth Davies
James Day

Jason Wong

Lee Paterson

EE131196

EE122234

552804

EE124977

EE140993

EE120562

EE146268

EE138593

I111098L

I112250L

EE145795

1112272L

EE139411

EE131683

EE151503

I111400L

EE149412

EE148308

EE149768

SS6819

B*

B*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
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68 /
68 /
68/
68 /
68 /
67/
67/
67/
67/
67/
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238=
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238=

238=

244=

244=

244=

244=

244=

244=

244=

244=

244=

244=

244=

255=

255=

Patrick
Sobecke
Edward
Britton

Jim Geisler
Kerry Oakley
Pana Brenner
Paul Byrne
Philip
Blakeborough
Bob Blundell
Finley Cloarec
Gianluca
Dapelo

Harry Ling
Jack Bradley
Jesper
Lindstrom
Nigel Piper
Pontus Ekevid
Richard Archer
Steven Collins
Toby Naish
Andrew

Jenkins
Calum Grant

US675729

EE141335

US529359

EE124597

EE152269

I110380L

EE131084

EE106402

EE130216

EE133470

EE141063

SW1104237

EE146482

EE151067

EE145875

EE141256

EE143879

EE136453

EE151476

C*

C*

AAA

C*

C*

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

67/
66 /
66 /
66 /
66 /
66 /
66 /
65/
65 /
65/
65/
65/
65 /
65/
65/
65/
65/
65/
64 /

64 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

82

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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255=

255=

255=

255=

255=

262=

262=

262=

262=

266

267=

267=

267=

270=

270=
270=

270=

274=

274=

274=

Chris Osborn
Erik Quisgard
Howard
Gorner
Martin Howlin
Michael Smith
Gareth Locker
Jake Ewing
Leo Keogh
Max Cloarec
Alisa Sirotko
Anthony
Darby

John Stuertz
Matthew
Summerfield

James Cooper

Nigel Muckian
Samuel Tyson

Scott Watson
Dean Walker
Mark Porter

Stuart
Clements

EE125129

EE151544

EE120800

1112214L

EE132951

EE148511

EE150928

EE142420

EE86483

EE151281

1111438L

US634574

EE120770

EE151179

IT12303L
EE136502

EE151285

EE145108

EE135618

EE113922

C*

B*

AA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

64 /
64 /
64 /
64 /
64 /
63/
63/
63/
63/
62/
61/
61/
61/
60 /

60/
60 /

60/
59/
59/

59/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
100

100

100

100

100
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274=

278=

278=

280

281=

281=

281=

284=

284=

284=

284=

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

Tamsin
Holmes
James
Holliday
Tom Dolski

Francisco
Javier
Rodriguez
Lantigua
Oliver
Jameson
Peter Gault

Stephen
Chamberlain

Freddie Clark

Jack
Williamson
Kevin Day

Richard Grant

Andrew
Smedley
Pietro
Scovazzo

Piotr Kasprzak

Michael
Oldfield
Jeremy
Newsam
Deborah
Proudlove
Stephanie
Blundell
Gary Clarke

EE143526

EE147209

EE144267

SP20253500

EE151018

EE125041

EE128758

EE145295

NzZ11902

EE144514

EE147293

AU100005081

EE151438

EE144943

EE146563

EE146693

EE144199

EE142335

C*

C*

C*

Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens

59/
58/
58/

57/

56 /
56 /
56 /
55/
55/
55/
55/
54/
52/
51/
50/
49 /
48 /
47 /

42 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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296

297

298

299

Richard Eley |EE144675
Simone Lucas |[EE151090
Ciara Byrne 1112302L

Steven EE117299
Marshall

C*

C*

C*

Senior
Mens

Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens

4

3, 2 3 2 1

3 4 8

2 4 4 1 3 2 8 4

2 5 0 2 4

1

0

9

40/ 100
39/ 100
34/ 100

23/ 34
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SuperVeteran

# T/0 [Name CPSA

1 Stuart Clarke |EE27222

2 Glenn Hunt EE56372

3 Graham Alder [EE123455

4= Alan Clarke EE121463

4= Andy Seaman [EE102937

4= David Heath |EE111685

7 Keith Spear |[EE93940

8= Peter Mylam |EE28522

8= Roger Carter |[EE143000

10= Graham EE24969
Mcleod

10= Stephen EE81059
James

12 Robert EE82934
Beckman

13 Charlie Avery |[EE28464

14= Joseph Opitz |US535529

14= Robert NI208I
Arthurs

16= Iain Barette |EE112612

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets

Class |Cat
AAA |SuperVeteran

AA

A

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

C*

B*

Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

1
1
10
10
10
10
9
10

10

10

10

10

NN

w w

[e<2{e){))

NN

Co |00 00

[0 o] \o21\o]

12
12
10
10

10

10

10

10

Total

91/
88 /
87/
81/
81/
81/
79/
78 /
78 /
77/
77/
76 /
75/
74 /
74 /

72/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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16=

18=

18=

18=

18=

18=

18=

24=

24=

24=

28

29=

29=

29=

29=

29=

29=

35=

35=

Nigel Lane
Douglas

Moore
Edward Waite

Glyn Jones
Goran
Malmkvist
Larry
Armitstead
Robert Clarke
Alan Speir
David Pointer
Derek
Mcnicholl
Jonathan
Howe

Patrick Fox
Alan Pratt
John Hart
Leonard
Martin

Lewis Cull
Roy Jones
Todd Walsh

Colin Penter

Michael
Mcenery

EE132782
EE8494
EE105871
WW3026
SW1097441
EE100324
WW777
US625184
EE30268
NI256Q
EE103190
EE140297
EE100603
EE112288
EE121084
EE3042
EE31122
EE133426
EE120528

EE147410

B*

AA

C*

C*

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

72/
71/
71/
71/
71/
71/
71/
70/
70/
70/
70/
69/
68 /
68/
68/
68 /
68 /
68 /
67/

67/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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35=

35=

35=

40

41

42=

44=

44=

44=

47=

49=

49=

49=

49=

53=

53=

53=

56=

Nick Webster
Richard
Hoskins
Stephen

Rowland
Rolf Nilsson

Phil Sabin
Keith Walker
Richard Nutt
John
Quartermaine
Michael
Bradbury
Richard
McCready
Jerry Conway
Robert Gait
Brian Taylor
John Getz
Ron Salmon
Trevor
Surridge
David Hulme
Mike Pattison

Robert Bruce

Ray Adams

EE36743

EE137999

EE135859

SW7462

EE102451

EE98598

EE139391

EE130499

EE145266

US540566

US606922

EE146544

EE107159

US685361

EE54611

EE127041

EE138992

EE133097

S§52354

EE18693

A

B*

C*

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

67/
67/
67/
66 /
65/
64 /
64 /
63/
63/
63/
62/
62/
61/
61/
61/
61/
60/
60/
60/

59/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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56

58

58

58

61

62

62

62

65

65

65

68

69

69

71

72

73

74

75

75

Steve Davis |EE124849
Andrew Morris EE137666
Glen Rider EE142468
Hamilton Hunt|US503162
Michael EE95195
Carden

John Smith EE8538
Michael Milner |US336236
Paul Weston |EE146580
Christopher |EE129373
Newman

Dave Boys EE142564
Roland EE135244

Deunijnck
Russell Levan |[EE145815

T Wilson NI4528
William EE133474
Uppington

SR Hurt EE122492

Gordon Poole [EE60302
Doug US670053
Ebenstein

David Blake |EE110395
Brian McEnery EE112320

Susan Alder |EE151205

C*

C*

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Ladies

59 /
58 /
58 /
58 /
57/
56 /
56 /
56 /
55 /
55 /
55 /
53/
52/
52/
51/
49 /
48 /
46 /
44 /

a4 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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77

78

79

79

81

Martin EE151542
Saunders
Stephen EE125282
Williams

Paul Mitchell |EE139441

Robert EE151743
Deacon
Peter Franklin |EE148982

C*

C*

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

43/
41/
39/
39/

38/

100

100

100

100

100
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/
)

A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Veteran
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2 3| 4/ 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11 12
Round| 1| 2| 3/ 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12
Targets| 10| 8/ 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 10
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Andy Moon EE38554 AAA |Veteran | 10 7 6/ 8/ 8 8 8 8 5 8 6 10/ 92/ 100
Mens
1= Phil Smith EE26380 AAA |Veteran 9 6 8 8 8 7 7 8 6 7 8 10 92/ 100
Mens
3= Julian Freeman EE86511 AAA Veteran 10/ 4 5/ 8 8 8 7/ 8 6 8 8 9 89/ 100
Mens
3= Mark Oakley EE124615 AA Veteran 9 5 6 8 8 8 8 8 8 3 8 10 89/ 100
Mens
5 Mark Bowes EE109720 AAA Veteran 8 6 6 8 8 7 7 8 7 5 8 10 88/ 100
Mens
6= Martin Butcher EE128040 AA Veteran | 10| 6, 6/ 7 8 6 7 8 7/ 4 8 10 87/ 100
Mens
6= Paul Cooper EE106295 AAA Veteran 10/ 6 8| 8 8 6 5 6 7 6 8 9 87/ 100
Mens
6= Roger Jarnald SW689060 AA Veteran 9 6 7 8 6 7/ 7 7/ 6/ 8 6 10 87/ 100
Mens
9 Phil Easeman EE91579 AAA Veteran 10/ 4 6| 8 8 6 6/ 8 6 7 8 9 86/ 100
Mens
10= Adrian Pope EE108278 AA Veteran 8 4 7 8 8 7/ 5 8 7/ 7| 6 9 84/ 100
Mens
10= David Rollason EE19727 A Veteran | 10 6 4 8 6 7 7 7 6 6 8 9 84/ 100
Mens
10= Ian Baldock EE84020 A Veteran 9 6 4 7/ 8 4 7 8 6 7/ 8 10 84/ 100
Mens
10= Will Fennell US520714 AA* Veteran 10| 7 2| 8 4 7 8| 7 6 7 8 10/ 84/ 100
Mens
14= Gary Cooke EE9S0969 A Veteran | 8 4 7 8 7 5 8 7 8 6 6 9 83/ 100
Mens
14= Martin Nobbs EE147074 A Veteran 9 6 8 8 8 6 4 8 4 5 8 9 83/ 100
Mens
16= Ian Stephenson EE109140 AA Veteran 8 3 4 8 7 7 8 8 6 6/ 7 10 82/ 100

Mens
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16

16

19

19

19

19

23

23

23

26

26

26

26

30

30

30

33

33

33

33

Lee Fisher
Wayne Rauch
Alex Cobb
Jon Salve
Haakedal

Paul Burrows
Robert Eggins
Adrian Miles
John Ryan
Kevin Phoenix
Bruce Allman
Ronald Ewer
Stephen
Blanchard
Stephen Davies
Andy Britton
Bob Harknett
Mark Hudson
Brett Seibert
Ian Gander

Jonathan Plant

Peter Woodliffe-
Thomas

EE133926

EE136276

EE65796

EE122679

EE125607

EE112913

EE103341

EE145639

EE36048

EE101392

US546927

EE145106

WW6

SS55560

EE127351

EE129268

US535433

EE108297

EE80872

EE129540

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AAA

AA

B*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

82/
82/
81/
81/
81/
81/
80/
80/
80/
79/
79/
79/
79/
78 /
78 /
78 /
77/
77 /
77 /

77 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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37

37

37

37

37

37

37

44

45

45

45

45

45

50

50

50

50

50

50

56

Bent Johannessen EE128908
Doug Vidler EE106013
Edward Wilkinson [EE60680
Jason Gibson EE128558
Philip King EE1962
Robert Harrison  |\WW2283
Stephen Otten US670229

Stephen Pinker EE26297

Andrew Seirlis EE143387
James Evans EE132037
Neil Parsons IM31

Nick Brace EE142481
Paul Finney EE129151
Colin Burrows EE122607

Lennart Bonstrom SW125611
Mark Andrews EE91411

Richard Brown EE124600
Richard Ramwell |EE112434
Tom Morris I111946L

Chris Holmes EE139052

AAA

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
75/
74 /
74 /
74/
74/
74/
73/
73/
73/
73/
73/
73/

72/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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56=

56=

56=

60=

60=

60=

60=

60=

60=

60=

67=

67=

67=

71=

71=

71=

71=

71=

Gregory Redman
James Gott

Liam Armstrong
Andrew Harris
Billy Lemmons
Garry Head
Layne Chisholm
Matt Gardener
Sarah Johnson
Tony Quane
Bernard Raimondo
Dennis Baldwin
John Davies
Simon Smith
Antony Hawkins
Billy Allison
Brian Evans
Dale Cross
David Alderton

David Tyson

EE106590

EE114054

I111226RU

EE99591

usS648342

EE143614

EE139968

EE102183

EE135341

116726M

SW9o85858

EE138878

EE149773

EE147446

EE130326

§57212

EE81062

EE146501

EE143786

EE115461

AA

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

10

72/
72/
72/
71/
71/
71/
71/
71/
71/
71/
70/
70/
70/
70/
69 /
69 /
69/
69/
69/

69/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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71=

71=

71=

71=

71=

85=

85=

85=

85=

85=

85=

85=

92=

92=

92=

92=

92=

Jean-Charles
Griviaud

Keith Smith
Libero Borza
Neil Gillies
Niclas Ekevid
Phil Grose
Ricky Hartland
Tom Murphy
Andreas
Gottschling
David Kempley
David Thomas
Ian Matthews
Jennie Cartwright
Mark Noble
Stephen Gardner
Alberto Lobera
Fatas

Anna Jarnald
Brian Davies

Carl Soderberg

Ian Tranter

EE127775

EE16608

IT10556L

EE137325

EE151066

EE127797

EE125718

uUS606167

EE151417

EE87054

EE106284

EE118823

EE121940

EE139046

EE147118

SP29093523

SW1210654

EE104511

SW1580239

EE147036

A*

C*

AA

AA

B

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

69/
69 /
69/
69/
69 /
69/
69/
69/
68 /
68/
68 /
68/
68 /
68 /
68 /
67/
67/
67/
67/

67/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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92=

92=

92=

92=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

108=

108=

108=

111=

111=

113

114=

114=

116=

Mans Andre
Michael Hodgins
Mustafa Abunabaa
Russell Marshall
Steven Oehlert
Anthony Hoskins
Darrell
Etherington
Dave Hart
Nicholas Wood
Stephen Williams
Tim Hinchley
David Bitler
Douglas Roberts
Mark Blake
David Smith
Timothy Neill
David Burke
Andrew De La
Cour

Michael Lantto

Leslie Christy

SW39665909 |C*

EE65437

US686550

EE150001

EE151461

EE89013

EE518191

EE81655

EE138114

EE130621

EE143433

EE533565

EE138848

EE32686

EE136795

NI14900

EE141618

EE97437

SW1180662

EE122662

B

C*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

10

67/
67/
67/
67/
67/
66 /
66 /
66 /
66 /
66 /
66 /
65 /
65 /
65 /
64 /
64 /
63/
62/
62/

61/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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116=

118=

118=

120

121=

121=

123=

123=

125

126

127

128=

128=

128=

128=

132

133

Trevor Francis
Graham Jackson
Robin Miller

Nick Harrison
Gregory Dadd
Natasha Vadasz
Jeffrey Hoddinott
Nigel Thornell
Paul Newell
Anders Lindstrom
Tim Millar

Ian Gordon
Laurie Daniel
Peter Akesson
Sian Hoskins

Ian Garlick

Michael Sanders

EE88121

EE119039

US669361

EE114845

EE119131

EE105601

EE136324

EE137647

EE49964

SW1553618

EE141589

EE121009

US527174

SW2964142

EE126098

EE146607

EE150060

C*

B*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

61/
60 /
60 /
59 /
58 /
58 /
57/
57/
56 /
55 /
54 /
52/
52/
52/
52/
47/

34/

100

100

100

82

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



